
 

 

Aviso 
                                                                                                                                                Notice 
 Fecha                                                                                Hora                                                                            Número 
Date                                                                                  Time                                                                            Number 

01 05 2024  17 30    1 
 

De/From                                                                                                 A/to 

RACE COMMITTEE  PARTICIPANTS 

 
SCHEDULE OF RACES FOR DAY 02 MAY 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CLASS 02 MAY 03 MAY  04 MAY 05 MAY Nº RACES 
DISCAR

DS 

IMA Maxi 

 

13.00  
BRAVO 

W/L 

   

6 1 

ORC 0-1 

 

    
5 1 

ORC 2-3 

 

    
5 1 

ORC 4-5 

Sportboat 

    
5 1 

ORC A2 

Spirit of 
Tradition 

 

 

   

3 0 

 

6M 

Dragon  

J70 

J80 

    
6 

6 

9 

9 

1 

 
Nombre  
Name 

  
Firma 
Signature 

RACE COMMITTEE   
 


